
SAT PEE WEE
DRAW F Name L Name HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY

PW1 Karsyn Young Sulli 16.665 1st $5.00
Kade Baas Fonzie 44.806 2nd $8.00

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

SUN PEE WEE
DRAW F Name L Name HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY

PW1 Karsyn Young Sulli 0
Kade Baas Fonzie 36.462
Brielle Foxen Ace 18.156

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



34
$0.00

$714.00
DRAW F Name L Name HORSE O Y A M TIME PLACE MONEY

15 Braxtin Lyman MAC FRECKLES THUNDER 1 1 0 0 14.879 1d1 $125.00
16 Jodie Greig Holy Moly Hang On 1 0 0 1 14.946 1d2 $75.00
18 KELLY Keller Lost Valley Mint 1 0 0 1 14.989 1d3 $50.00
5 Taylor Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 1 0 1 0 15.003

12 Regan McClure Xena 1 1 0 0 15.061
11 KELLY Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 1 0 0 1 15.211
9 Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 1 1 0 0 15.311
3 Rachel Werkman RLP ostentatious 1 0 0 0 15.324

13 Rachel Dahl Fair share of charm 1 0 0 0 15.351
10 Caitlyn Klingson Nifty Veronica 1 1 0 0 15.490 2d1 $107.00
20 Paige Williams Miss Sasabe Pine 1 0 1 0 15.519 2d2 $64.00
1 Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 1 1 0 0 15.544 2d3 $43.00

24 Rachel Dahl Mr JB 1710 1 0 0 0 15.661
15 Morgan Nelson My lil red wagon 1 1 0 0 15.710
5 Carissa McFarland MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 1 0 0 0 15.793

22 Carissa McFarland Breezes Doc Pinelady 1 0 0 0 15.935 3d1 $71.00
8 Carly Schlarbaum Kelly 1 1 0 0 15.943 3d2 $43.00
4 Cheyenne Lyman JDG MARYS SURPRISE 1 1 0 0 15.991 3d3 $29.00
2 Kalie Buenting The Wonder of It 1 1 0 0 16.127

19 Klaire Young Fancy 1 1 0 0 16.157
3 Carley Herring FabLadyAtTheBar 1 0 1 0 16.288

23 Carley Herring MP Blue Dandy 1 0 1 0 16.685 4d1 $54.00
18 Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 1 0 1 0 16.694 4d2 $32.00
14 Maddie Jochimsen Ameiah 1 0 0 0 16.796 4d3 $21.00
9 Aleah Brown Tango 1 0 1 0 16.942
6 Kylee Kruse Kate 1 1 0 0 17.286

10 Tori Kulow Sassy 1 1 0 0 17.470
16 RaeLynne Howell Gonna Get Some Fame 1 0 1 0 99.999
1 Rachel Dahl French by design 1 0 0 0 914.608

21 Rachel Werkman Three ohs lastfame 1 0 0 0 914.751
2 Jessica Wimmer Hot N Famous Sydney 1 0 0 0 915.344

17 Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 1 1 0 0 915.558
7 Tacie Overturf Deguello 1 0 0 0 915.776

17 Crystal Summers Wrangler 1 0 0 1 916.839

Jackpot Junkie - Saturday, January 8, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED

TOTAL PAYOUT



21
$0.00

$285.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Braxtin Lyman MAC FRECKLES THUNDER 14.879 1d1 $60.00
Regan McClure Xena 15.061 1d2 $40.00
Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.311
Caitlyn Klingson Nifty Veronica 15.490 2d1 $51.00
Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 15.544 2d2 $34.00
Morgan Nelson My lil red wagon 15.710
Carly Schlarbaum Kelly 15.943 3d1 $34.00

Cheyenne Lyman JDG MARYS SURPRISE 15.991 3d2 $23.00
Kalie Buenting The Wonder of It 16.127
Klaire Young Fancy 16.157

Rebecca LaRue Forever in my heart 16.202
Alivia Anderson Fast n fearless baby 16.601 4d1 $26.00
Kylee Kruse Kate 17.286 4d2 $17.00
Tori Kulow Sassy 17.470

Allison Koch Flit Bar Twist 17.657
Faith Eberline Pigpen 17.679

Hannah Koch SQ Heza Frosty Son 99.999
Natalie Riker Oakley 99.999
Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 915.558
Morgan KELLER JB Docs Ace 916.058
Sage Menne Apollo 916.951

Jackpot Junkie YOUTH 4D - Saturday, January 8, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES

TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



8
$0.00

$108.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Taylor Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 15.003 1d1 $38.00
Paige Williams Miss Sasabe Pine 15.519 2d1 $32.00
Kylee Yates JJ 16.113 3d1 $22.00
Carley Herring FabLadyAtTheBar 16.288
Carley Herring MP Blue Dandy 16.685 4d1 $16.00

Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 16.694
Aleah Brown Tango 16.942

RarLynne Howell Gonna Get Some Fame 99.999

Jackpot Junkie ADULT 4D - Saturday, January 8, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED

TOTAL PAYOUT



5
$0.00

$68.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Jodie Greig Holy Moly Hang On 14.946 1d1 $41.00
KELLY Keller Lost Valley Mint 14.989
KELLY Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 15.211
Mandy Koch Shining Sugar Frost 17.092 4d1 $27.00
Crystal Summers Wrangler 916.839

Jackpot Junkie Masters 4D - Saturday, January 8, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



48
$0.00

$987.00
DRAW F Name L Name HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY

11 Rachel Werkman RLP ostentatious 14.593 1d1 $138.00
17 Jessica Wimmer Hot N Famous Sydney 14.656 1d2 $104.00
1 Rachel Dahl French by design 14.657 1d3 $69.00
25 Rachel Werkman Three ohs lastfame 14.740 1d4 $35.00
2 JoAnna Haug Keegan 14.940
36 Celsey Clair Spice 14.967
27 KELLY Keller Lost Valley Mint 14.997
21 Braxtin Lyman MAC FRECKLES THUNDER 15.052
4 Morgan Nelson My lil red wagon 15.139 2d1 $118.00
8 Stephanie McCready Billy 15.169 2d2 $89.00
19 Paige Williams Miss Sasabe Pine 15.181 2d3 $59.00
9 Jodie Greig Holy Moly Hang On 15.192 2d4 $30.00

20 Taylor Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 15.199
37 Cassandra Vesely Mickey Hit The deck 15.244
10 Caitlyn Klingson Nifty Veronica 15.299
22 Rachel Dahl Fair share of charm 15.305
13 Rachel Dahl Mr JB 1710 15.337
35 Jaden Clair Mike 15.351
6 Regan McClure Xena 15.353
34 Erica Heckman Jag 15.551
4 KELLY Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 15.570
18 Patrick McCready Bean 15.579
24 Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 15.580
21 Carissa McFarland MJP IMAFABULOUSBULLY 15.801 3d1 $79.00
3 Christine Knight Firewater Streak 15.838 3d2 $59.00
31 Klaire Young Fancy 15.884 3d3 $39.00
17 Tacie Overturf Deguello 15.909 3d4 $20.00
23 Carley Herring MP Blue Dandy 16.064
16 Cheyenne Lyman JDG MARYS SURPRISE 16.147 4d1 $59.00
28 Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 16.220 4d2 $44.00
29 Crystal Summers Wrangler 16.314 4d3 $30.00
19 Carly Schlarbaum Kelly 16.533 4d4 $15.00
14 Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 16.605

PW1 Karsyn Young Sulli 16.805
26 Kalie Buenting The Wonder of It 16.826
22 Christine Knight SMC Adash Of Smooth 17.657
8 Aleah Brown Tango 17.832
23 Macy Eastman Noble 17.911
11 Goose Cramblit NLC Go Seabear Spark 19.691
30 Justice Kramer Big Red 915.030
7 Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 915.231
7 RaeLynne Howell Gonna Get Some Fame 915.416
33 Caitllyn Clair Tinker 915.551
16 Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 916.150
15 Maddie Jochimsen Ameiah 916.951
2 Carley Herring FabLadyAtTheBar 917.201

Jackpot Junkie - Sunday, January 9, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES

TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



5 Briella McDonald Hank 917.755
3 Carissa McFarland Breezes Doc Pinelady 922.012



11
$0.00

$149.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
JoAnna Haug Keegan 14.940 1d1 $67.00
Celsey Clair Spice 14.967
Paige Williams Miss Sasabe Pine 15.181
Taylor Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 15.199

Cassandra Vesely Mickey Hit The deck 15.244
No 2D times

Carley Herring MP Blue Dandy 16.064 3d1 $45.00
Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 16.605 4d1 $37.00

Kylee Yates JJ 17.154
Aleah Brown Tango 17.832

RaeLynne Howell Gonna Get Some Fame 915.416
Carley Herring FabLadyAtTheBar 917.201

Jackpot Junkie ADULT 4D - Sunday, January 9, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES
TOTAL ADDED

TOTAL PAYOUT



28
$0.00

$377.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Braxtin Lyman MAC FRECKLES THUNDER 15.052 1d1 $66.00
Morgan Nelson My lil red wagon 15.139 1d2 $40.00
Caitlyn Klingson Nifty Veronica 15.299 1d3 $26.00
Jaden Clair Mike 15.351
Regan McClure Xena 15.353
Emma Eberline Hot Playgun 15.580 2d1 $68.00
Klaire Young Fancy 15.884 2d2 $45.00

Cheyenne Lyman JDG MARYS SURPRISE 16.147 3d1 $38.00
Briella McDonald Cougarwood Miss 16.220 3d2 $23.00
Alivia Anderson Fast n fearless baby 16.372 3d3 $15.00
Carly Schlarbaum Kelly 16.533

Rebecca LaRue Forever in my heart 16.599 4d1 $28.00
Sage Menne Apollo 16.715 4d2 $17.00

Allison Koch Flit Bar Twist 16.772 4d3 $11.00
Kalie Buenting The Wonder of It 16.826

Hannah Koch SQ Heza Frosty Son 17.008
Faith Eberline Pigpen 17.077
Shelby Sorenson Summer Breeze 17.505
Carter McCready Jewel 17.616
Macy Eastman Noble 17.911
Goose Cramblit NLC Go Seabear Spark 19.691
Mallory Keller Dubs Hollywood Flash 915.231
Brooke Liston Passum Mach Six 916.150
Morgan KELLER JB Docs Ace 916.608
Natalie Riker Oakley 917.392
Briella McDonald Hank 917.755
Joslyn Foxen Jax 999.999

Jackpot Junkie YOUTH 4D - Sunday, January 9, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES

TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT



5
$0.00

$68.00
F Name L Name HORSE TIME Place $ Won
KELLY Keller Lost Valley Mint 14.997 1d $24.00
Jodie Greig Holy Moly Hang On 15.192

KELLY Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 15.570 2d1 $20.00
Crystal Summers Wrangler 16.314 3d1 $14.00
Mandy Koch Shining Sugar Frost 16.739 4d1 $10.00

Jackpot Junkie MASTERS 4D - Sunday, January 9, 2022
TOTAL ENTRIES

TOTAL ADDED
TOTAL PAYOUT
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